
Heartland Community Church - Junior Youth (Grade 7-8) Schedule

Wednesday Sept. 18, 2024: Lasertopia
● Meet at Heartland youth runs 6:30pm 9:30pm cost will be $20 and will need to fill out a waiver

https://www.lasertopia.ca/waiver

Wednesday Sept. 25, 2024: Bible Study
● Youth runs 7-9pm @ Heartland

Wednesday Oct. 2, 2024: Service Night: Shoebox store
● Volunteering at the Landmark “Shoe Box” store. Meet at Landmark Christian Fellowship; 7-9pm

Wednesday Oct. 9, 2024: Games Night
● Youth runs 7-9pm @ Heartland

Wednesday Oct. 16, 2024: Bible Study
● Youth runs 7-9pm @ Heartland

Wednesday Oct. 23, 2024: Bible Study
● Youth runs 7-9pm @ Heartland

Thursday Oct. 31, 2024: Combined Game Night
● Joining together with other local youth groups. Meeting at Prairie Rose at 7:30pm

Wednesday Nov. 6, 202:4 Bible Study
● Youth runs 7-9pm @ Heartland

Wednesday Nov. 13, 2024: Small Groups
● Night is planned and run by Small Group leaders; details to follow

Wednesday Nov. 20, 2024: Cookies and Chats
● We will be making cookies and delivering them to bless others Youth runs 7-9pm @ Heartland

Wednesday Nov. 27, 2024: Bible Study
● Youth Runs 7-9pm @ Heartland

Wednesday Dec. 4, 2023: Bible Study
● Youth runs 7-9pm @ Heartland

Wednesday Dec. 11, 2023: Small Groups
● Night is planned and run by Small Group leaders; details to follow

Wednesday Dec. 18, 2023: Christmas Party
● Let’s celebrate Christmas together! Details to follow

* Please note that events and dates are subject to change, if you wish to stay up to date on a weekly

basis give Travis your email address as he sends out weekly updates to parents.

If you have any questions or concerns about youth, you may reach Travis (youth pastor) at:

travis@goheartland.ca or by calling 1-204-380-2907 (cell)

https://www.lasertopia.ca/waiver
mailto:travis@goheartland.ca

